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365 - Ryan Albin
Matthew Stafford QB DET vs ATL  * 443 27.69
Frank Gore RB SFO @ SEA  * 262 16.38
Jamaal Charles RB KAN vs IND  * 369 23.06
Wes Welker WR NWE @ JAC  * 255 15.94
Calvin Johnson WR DET vs ATL  * 382 23.88
Jimmy Graham TE NOR @ DAL  * 195 12.19
Sebastian Janikowski K OAK @ CAR  * 170 10.63
Houston Texans D/ST HOU vs MIN  * 206 12.88
Andy Dalton QB CIN @ PIT 387 24.19
Ryan Mathews RB SDG @ NYJ 116 7.25
Marques Colston WR NOR @ DAL 207 12.94
Dez Bryant WR DAL vs NOR 346 21.63
Denarius Moore WR OAK @ CAR 116 7.25
Greg Zuerlein K STL @ TAM 158 9.88
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI @ ARI 288 18.00

All Pro Crastinators - George Delgreco
Matt Ryan QB ATL @ DET  * 478 29.88
Arian Foster RB HOU vs MIN  * 301 18.81
C.J. Spiller RB BUF @ MIA  * 361 22.56
Andre Johnson WR HOU vs MIN  * 312 19.50
Roddy White WR ATL @ DET  * 272 17.00
Dez Bryant WR DAL vs NOR  * 346 21.63
Greg Zuerlein K STL @ TAM  * 158 9.88
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL vs NOR  * 133 8.31
Tony Romo QB DAL vs NOR 528 33.00
Reggie Bush RB MIA vs BUF 210 13.13
Maurice Jones-Drew RB JAC vs NWE 94 5.88
Stevan Ridley RB NWE @ JAC 234 14.63
Dwayne Bowe WR KAN vs IND 154 9.63
Eric Decker WR DEN vs CLE 237 14.81
Aaron Hernandez TE NWE @ JAC 81 5.06

Ball Busters - Dwight Albin
Tom Brady QB NWE @ JAC  * 515 32.19
Reggie Bush RB MIA vs BUF  * 210 13.13
Doug Martin RB TAM vs STL  * 474 29.63
Andre Johnson WR HOU vs MIN  * 312 19.50
Vincent Jackson WR TAM vs STL  * 283 17.69
A.J. Green WR CIN @ PIT  * 301 18.81
David Akers K SFO @ SEA  * 159 9.94
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO @ SEA  * 175 10.94
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT vs CIN 332 20.75
Steven Jackson RB STL @ TAM 226 14.13
Darren Sproles RB NOR @ DAL 260 16.25
Randy Moss WR SFO @ SEA 45 2.81
Santana Moss WR WAS @ PHI 127 7.94
Julio Jones WR ATL @ DET 261 16.31
New York Giants D/ST NYG @ BAL 151 9.44

Beach Bums - Branden Warrick
Drew Brees QB NOR @ DAL  * 559 34.94
Darren McFadden RB OAK @ CAR  * 157 9.81
Alfred Morris RB WAS @ PHI  * 340 21.25
Reggie Wayne WR IND @ KAN  * 246 15.38
Dwayne Bowe WR KAN vs IND  * 154 9.63
Michael Crabtree WR SFO @ SEA  * 223 13.94
Matt Bryant K ATL @ DET  * 191 11.94
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT vs CIN  * 115 7.19
Philip Rivers QB SDG @ NYJ 333 20.81
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR vs OAK 35 2.19
LeSean McCoy RB PHI vs WAS 210 13.13
Marcel Reece RB OAK @ CAR 162 10.13
Jordy Nelson WR GNB vs TEN 164 10.25
Percy Harvin WR MIN @ HOU 128 8.00
Hakeem Nicks WR NYG @ BAL 109 6.81

D Warriors - Dee Warrick
Robert Griffin QB WAS @ PHI  * 604 37.75
Chris Johnson RB TEN @ GNB  * 264 16.50
Trent Richardson RB CLE @ DEN  * 217 13.56
Eric Decker WR DEN vs CLE  * 237 14.81
Victor Cruz WR NYG @ BAL  * 245 15.31
Torrey Smith WR BAL vs NYG  * 164 10.25
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @ JAC  * 185 11.56
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN vs CLE  * 248 15.50
Matt Ryan QB ATL @ DET 478 29.88
Cam Newton QB CAR vs OAK 605 37.81
DeMarco Murray RB DAL vs NOR 150 9.38
Stevan Ridley RB NWE @ JAC 234 14.63
Steve Johnson WR BUF @ MIA 203 12.69
Jeremy Maclin WR PHI vs WAS 178 11.13
Randall Cobb WR GNB vs TEN 205 12.81

Dirty Girts - Yvette Albin
Matt Schaub QB HOU vs MIN  * 362 22.63
Marshawn Lynch RB SEA vs SFO  * 343 21.44
Ray Rice RB BAL vs NYG  * 294 18.38
Roddy White WR ATL @ DET  * 272 17.00
Pierre Garcon WR WAS @ PHI  * 140 8.75
Brian Hartline WR MIA vs BUF  * 183 11.44
Mason Crosby K GNB vs TEN  * 145 9.06
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL vs NYG  * 171 10.69
Eli Manning QB NYG @ BAL 348 21.75
Ahmad Bradshaw RB NYG @ BAL 191 11.94
Shonn Greene RB NYJ vs SDG 179 11.19
Brandon Lloyd WR NWE @ JAC 155 9.69
Mike Wallace WR PIT vs CIN 191 11.94
Kevin Ogletree WR DAL vs NOR 72 4.50
Washington Redskins D/ST WAS @ PHI 145 9.06

Evans Eliminators - Chris Palmieri
Cam Newton QB CAR vs OAK  * 605 37.81
Frank Gore RB SFO @ SEA  * 262 16.38
Ryan Mathews RB SDG @ NYJ  * 116 7.25
Steve Smith WR CAR vs OAK  * 207 12.94
Reggie Wayne WR IND @ KAN  * 246 15.38
Calvin Johnson WR DET vs ATL  * 382 23.88
Matt Bryant K ATL @ DET  * 191 11.94
New England Patriots D/ST NWE @ JAC  * 231 14.44
Peyton Manning QB DEN vs CLE 491 30.69
Willis McGahee RB DEN vs CLE 156 9.75
Pierre Thomas RB NOR @ DAL 104 6.50
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI vs CHI 140 8.75
Steve Johnson WR BUF @ MIA 203 12.69
Tony Gonzalez TE ATL @ DET 145 9.06
Jason Hanson K DET vs ATL 180 11.25

Known 2 Win - Amanda Warrick
Peyton Manning QB DEN vs CLE  * 491 30.69
BenJarvus Green-Ellis RB CIN @ PIT  * 203 12.69
Arian Foster RB HOU vs MIN  * 301 18.81
Steve Smith WR CAR vs OAK  * 207 12.94
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI vs CHI  * 140 8.75
Vernon Davis TE SFO @ SEA  * 82 5.13
Dan Bailey K DAL vs NOR  * 159 9.94
New England Patriots D/ST NWE @ JAC  * 231 14.44
Tony Romo QB DAL vs NOR 528 33.00
Willis McGahee RB DEN vs CLE 156 9.75
DeAngelo Williams RB CAR vs OAK 243 15.19
Maurice Jones-Drew RB JAC vs NWE 94 5.88
Miles Austin WR DAL vs NOR 178 11.13
Antonio Gates TE SDG @ NYJ 80 5.00
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @ JAC 177 11.06
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NightHawks - Anthony Delgreco
Matthew Stafford QB DET vs ATL  * 443 27.69
Michael Bush RB CHI @ ARI  * 45 2.81
Ray Rice RB BAL vs NYG  * 294 18.38
Jordy Nelson WR GNB vs TEN  * 164 10.25
Antonio Brown WR PIT vs CIN  * 143 8.94
Jimmy Graham TE NOR @ DAL  * 195 12.19
Sebastian Janikowski K OAK @ CAR  * 170 10.63
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL vs NYG  * 171 10.69
Andy Dalton QB CIN @ PIT 387 24.19
Darren Sproles RB NOR @ DAL 260 16.25
Ahmad Bradshaw RB NYG @ BAL 191 11.94
Percy Harvin WR MIN @ HOU 128 8.00
Coby Fleener TE IND @ KAN 27 1.69
Dan Bailey K DAL vs NOR 159 9.94
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT vs CIN 115 7.19

O Town Ballers - Jerid Warrick
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB vs TEN  * 519 32.44
Adrian Peterson RB MIN @ HOU  * 512 32.00
Matt Forte RB CHI @ ARI  * 220 13.75
Brandon Marshall WR CHI @ ARI  * 317 19.81
Demaryius Thomas WR DEN vs CLE  * 312 19.50
Antonio Brown WR PIT vs CIN  * 143 8.94
Jason Hanson K DET vs ATL  * 180 11.25
New York Jets D/ST NYJ vs SDG  * 166 10.38
Michael Vick QB PHI vs WAS 227 14.19
Michael Turner RB ATL @ DET 192 12.00
C.J. Spiller RB BUF @ MIA 361 22.56
Robert Meachem WR SDG @ NYJ 31 1.94
DeSean Jackson WR PHI vs WAS 134 8.38
Leonard Hankerson WR WAS @ PHI 99 6.19
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI vs WAS 70 4.38

One Night Stand - Mark Barbarulo
Robert Griffin QB WAS @ PHI  * 604 37.75
Adrian Peterson RB MIN @ HOU  * 512 32.00
Alfred Morris RB WAS @ PHI  * 340 21.25
Vincent Jackson WR TAM vs STL  * 283 17.69
Michael Crabtree WR SFO @ SEA  * 223 13.94
Victor Cruz WR NYG @ BAL  * 245 15.31
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @ JAC  * 185 11.56
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN vs CLE  * 248 15.50
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB vs TEN 519 32.44
Josh Freeman QB TAM vs STL 374 23.38
Michael Turner RB ATL @ DET 192 12.00
Marshawn Lynch RB SEA vs SFO 343 21.44
DeSean Jackson WR PHI vs WAS 134 8.38
Pierre Garcon WR WAS @ PHI 140 8.75
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @ JAC 177 11.06

Quack Attack - Gary Glover
Tom Brady QB NWE @ JAC  * 515 32.19
Jamaal Charles RB KAN vs IND  * 369 23.06
DeMarco Murray RB DAL vs NOR  * 150 9.38
Wes Welker WR NWE @ JAC  * 255 15.94
Demaryius Thomas WR DEN vs CLE  * 312 19.50
A.J. Green WR CIN @ PIT  * 301 18.81
Mason Crosby K GNB vs TEN  * 145 9.06
Houston Texans D/ST HOU vs MIN  * 206 12.88
Matt Schaub QB HOU vs MIN 362 22.63
LeSean McCoy RB PHI vs WAS 210 13.13
Isaac Redman RB PIT vs CIN 71 4.44
Greg Jennings WR GNB vs TEN 42 2.63
Jeremy Maclin WR PHI vs WAS 178 11.13
Torrey Smith WR BAL vs NYG 164 10.25

Shockwavers - Chad Warrick
Drew Brees QB NOR @ DAL  * 559 34.94
Trent Richardson RB CLE @ DEN  * 217 13.56
Doug Martin RB TAM vs STL  * 474 29.63
Brandon Marshall WR CHI @ ARI  * 317 19.81
Miles Austin WR DAL vs NOR  * 178 11.13
Julio Jones WR ATL @ DET  * 261 16.31
Rob Bironas K TEN @ GNB  * 127 7.94
Green Bay Packers D/ST GNB vs TEN  * 170 10.63
Philip Rivers QB SDG @ NYJ 333 20.81
Matt Forte RB CHI @ ARI 220 13.75
BenJarvus Green-Ellis RB CIN @ PIT 203 12.69
Brandon Lloyd WR NWE @ JAC 155 9.69
Marques Colston WR NOR @ DAL 207 12.94
Mike Wallace WR PIT vs CIN 191 11.94
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI @ ARI 288 18.00

Touchdown Terrors - Meghan Warrick
Eli Manning QB NYG @ BAL  * 348 21.75
Steven Jackson RB STL @ TAM  * 226 14.13
Chris Johnson RB TEN @ GNB  * 264 16.50
Anquan Boldin WR BAL vs NYG  * 176 11.00
Hakeem Nicks WR NYG @ BAL  * 109 6.81
Vernon Davis TE SFO @ SEA  * 82 5.13
David Akers K SFO @ SEA  * 159 9.94
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO @ SEA  * 175 10.94
Michael Vick QB PHI vs WAS 227 14.19
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT vs CIN 332 20.75
Darren McFadden RB OAK @ CAR 157 9.81
Darrius Heyward-Bey WR OAK @ CAR 119 7.44
Jason Witten TE DAL vs NOR 167 10.44
Antonio Gates TE SDG @ NYJ 80 5.00
Jermichael Finley TE GNB vs TEN 89 5.56

** KEY:  Player, Position, NFL Team, This Week's Opp, Starter, Total Pts, Avg Pts


